COMPUTED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF CENSUS AND STATISTICS

(Base : 2002= 100)

IT is hereby notified for general information that the Colombo Consumers’ Price Index computed by the Department
of Census and Statistics for the month  of  February,  2010 was 216.9 (Two Hundred and Sixteen point Nine.)

H. R. GUNASEKARA,
Acting.  Director General of Census and Statistics.

Department of Census and Statistics,
P. O. Box  563,
Colombo 07,
26th  February,  2010.